10.

1L

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
2L

22.
23

Signature of Class Teacher

2\ St. Dominic's Convent English Medium School

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi. No. 931055)
Perimbadari P.O., Mannarkkad, Palakkad 678762,Kerala, India
School Code : 76032

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

SLNo. :  1211/2022-23

- Name of Pupil

. Name of the parent with relationship

Nationality and Religion

Whether the pupil belongs to SC/ST/OBC
Date of Birth in figures and words

Date of admission to the school and class to
which admitted

Class in which pupil last studied

School / Board Annual Examination last taken
with result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class

Subjects Studied

Date of admission or promotion to the class

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class.

If so, to which class (in figure and words)

Whether pupil has paid all dues to the school

Any fee concession availed of, If so, the nature of

such concession.

Games played or extracurricular activities in which

the pupil usually took part (mention achievement
level therein)

General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

Number of school days during the current session
Number of school days the pupil attended

Any other remarks

Name of the School to join

Admission No. : 2,941

KRISHNANJALI.C.P
PUSHPAJAYAN.C.P Father

Indian Hindu,Thiyya
OBC

09/10/2012
Nine October Two Thousand Twelve

27/04/2019 II

\%
School Annual Exam March 2023 - Pass

No

English,Hindi,Malayalam,Mathematics, Social Science,
Science, Computer

31/03/2023
Yes
VI

Yes
No

Good performance in Arts

Good

04/04/2023

11/04/2023

At the request of the Parents .
196 | .
192

Nil

_, Sabari Higher Secondary School Pallikurup





{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



