St. Dominic's Convent English Medium School
(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi. No. 931055)
Perimbadari P.O., Mannarkkad, Palakkad 678762, Kerala, India

School Code: 76032

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

		IRANSFE	RUERIIF	ICATE			
	Sl. No.:	1211/2022-23			Admission No	o.: 2,941	
1.	Name of Pupil		KRISHNANJALI.C.P				
2.	Name of the parent with relationship		PUSHPAJA	YAN.C.P	F	ather	
3.	Nationality and Religion		Indian		Hindu,Thiyya		
4.	Whether the pupil belongs to SC/ST/OBC		OBC		*** ***********************************		
5.	Date of Birth in figures and words		09/10/2012 Nine October Two Thousand Twelve				
6.	Date of admission to the school and class to which admitted		27/04/2019	П			
7.	Class in which p	oupil last studied	V				
8.	School / Board A	School Annual Exam March 2023 - Pass					
9.	Whether failed,	No					
10.	10. Subjects Studied			English, Hindi, Malayalam, Mathematics, Social Science, Science, Computer			
11.	1. Date of admission or promotion to the class		31/03/2023				
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class.		Yes				
	If so, to which cl	lass (in figure and words)	VI	SIXTH			
13.	13. Whether pupil has paid all dues to the school		Yes				
 Any fee concession availed of, If so, the nature of such concession. 			No				
	i. Games played or extracurricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein)		Good perform	nance in A	rts		
16. (General Conduct		Good				
17.]	Date of application for certificate		04/04/2023		25 0- 0		
18. I	Date of issue of certificate		11/04/2023				
19. I	Reason for leaving the school		At the request of the Parents				
20. 1	Number of school	196		St. Etc.	*		
21. 1	21. Number of school days the pupil attended						
22. A	Any other remarks	S	Nil				
00.3		A					

Sabari Higher Secondary School Pallikurup

PRINCIPAL

Signature of Class Teacher

23. Name of the School to join